EP100011V
B I C O N I C A L  A N T E N N A
 For e.m. spectrum monitoring
 Full radome protection
 Customization available E L E C T R I C A L
Frequency 30  2700 MHz
Input impedance 50
Polarization linear vertical
Return loss (typical) < -3 dB    (30150 MHz)
< -6 dB    (1502700 MHz)
Gain (measured at 0° elevation) >-27 dBi    (30100 MHz)
>-10 dBi    (1502700 MHz)
Half power beamwidth 360°(Az)  see figg. below
M E C H A N I C A L
Connector N-female
Height  radome dia. 800  250 mm
Mass 3100 g
Standard finish polycarbonate light grey radome
M O U N T I N G
Standard interface stainless steel mast bracket
Mast diameter 40  70 mm
Gain  (measured at 0° elevation)
1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 3
- 3 0
- 2 5
- 2 0
- 1 5
- 1 0
- 5
0
5
M H z
dB
i
H E A D Q U A R T E R SDue to technical improvements, specifications provided in this data sheet may change without notice.
Whilst every effort is made to ensure an high degree of accuracy to all specifications here reported, no responsibility can
be accepted for any errors or omissions.
Any reproduction, full or partial, of this document and its contents is not allowed without factory authorization.
Since ElettroMagnetic Services is specialized in development and production of custom
antennas, if you need electrical and/or mechanical modifications of this product to meet a
particular application or requirements, please feel free to contact us directly.
E l e t t r o M a g n e t i c S e r v i c e s s r l
via S. Pertini, 6
26019  VAILATE  (CR) - ITALY
Tel  +39 (0) 363 84086
Fax  +39 (0)363 341636
Email info@elettromagneticservices.com
EP100011V
B I C O N I C A L  A N T E N N A
Elevation pattern at 50 MHz Elevation pattern at 100 MHz Elevation pattern at 500 MHz
-20 dB -10 -3
0°
90°
180°
270° -20 dB -10 -3
0°
90°
180°
270° -20 dB -10 -3
0°
90°
180°
270°
Elevation pattern at 1000 MHz Elevation pattern at 1500 MHz Elevation pattern at 2000 MHz
-20 dB -10 -3
0°
90°
180°
270° -20 dB -10 -3
0°
90°
180°
270° -20 dB -10 -3
0°
90°
180°
270°
Elevation pattern at 2500 MHz Elevation pattern at 2700 MHz
-20 dB -10 -3
0°
90°
180°
270° -20 dB -10 -3
0°
90°
180°
270°
Due to technical improvements, specifications provided in this data sheet may change without notice.
Whilst every effort is made to ensure an high degree of accuracy to all specifications here reported, no responsibility can be accepted for any
errors or omissions.
Any reproduction, full or partial, of this document and its contents is not allowed without factory authorization.
Since ElettroMagnetic Services is specialized in development and production of custom antennas, if you need electrical and/or mechanical
modifications of this product to meet a particular application or requirements, please feel free to contact us directly.
H E A D Q U A R T E R S
E l e t t r o M a g n e t i c  S e r v i c e s s r l
via S. Pertini, 6
26019  VAILATE  (CR) -  ITALY
Tel  +39 (0) 363 84086
Fax  +39 (0)363 341636
Email info@elettromagneticservices.com
Issued: 31.01.06
Updated: 28.10.16